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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services
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CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.
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VOTE No. 37—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Wellington—Collector

Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
2 Clerks: 1 at £130, 1 at £120
3 Cadets : 1 at £65, 1 at £60, 1 at £50 ...
Tide Surveyor
6 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers : 2 at £220,

1 at £190, 1 at £180, 1 at £170, 1 at £160
3 Lockers (Writers) at £187 .
1 Boatman at £128, and 1 Messenger at 6s. 6d. per day
1 Locker at 8s. per day

Napiei—Collector and Surveyor
Landing Waiter and Locker
1 Clerk at £110
2 Cadets : 1 at £100, 1 at £80

Poverty Bay—Collector and Examining Officer
Cadet

Wairau—
Collector and Examining Officer

Nelson—Collector and Surveyor (also Magistrate and Sheriff and
Warden)

Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Clerk and Locker

Westport—
Collector and Examining Officer

Qreymouih.—
Collector and Examining Officer
Locker and Messenger

HoTcitika—Collector and Examining Officer
Bluff Harbour—

Officer in Charge
Invercargill—

Collector and Surveyor
Clerk and Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer

Dunedin —Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
2 Clerks : 1 at £160, 1 at £100
3 Cadets: I at £65, 1 at £60, 1 at £50
5 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers: 1 at £275,

1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at £245, 1 at £230
2 Lockers at £180
6 Lockers (Writers) at £187 ...
Messenger at 7s. per day

Port Chalmers—
Tide Surveyor and Examining Officer

500
375
260
250
175
180

1,140
561
247
125

375
250
110
180

350
60

300

425
210
130

13 350
14 350

180
15 300
Lβ 250
17 400

130
260

IS 550
325
390
260
175

1,270
360

1,122
128

I!)
300

20 Oamaru—Collector and Examining Officer 260
21 Timaru—

Collector and Examining Officer
Clerk

350
105
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