Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI. - CUSTOMS AND MARINE DEPARTMENTS-continued.

					189 6 -	-97.
					£	£
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND	SERVI	CES—contin	ued.		
	VOTE No. 37—continued.			.		
	SALARIES—continued.					
8	Wellington-				500	
	Collector	•••	•••	***	375	
	Landing Surveyor	•••	•••		260	
	First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £130, 1 at £1	120	•••		250	
	3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £6	0. 1 at £8			175	
	Tide Sprveyor				180	
	6 Landing Waiters and Exa	mining C	officers: 2 at	t £ 220, [
	1 at £190, 1 at £180, 1 at	£170, 1	at £160		1,140	
	3 Lockers (Writers) at £187	, Faaram mam		 web no	561 247	
	1 Boatman at £128, and 1 M		at os. oa. p	er uay	125	
	1 Locker at 8s. per day		•••		120	
)	Napier— Collector and Surveyor		•••		375	
	Landing Waiter and Locker		•••		250	
	1 Clerk at £110				110	
	2 Cadets: 1 at £100, 1 at £8	80			180	
)	Poverty Bay—				250	
	Collector and Examining Offi	icer	***		350 60	
	Cadet		***		00	
L	Wairau— Collector and Examining Offi	loor			300	
2	Nelson—	icoi	•••	[
	Collector and Surveyor (also Magistrate and Sheriff and					
	Warden)				425	
	Landing Waiter and Examin	ing Offic	er		210	
	Clerk and Locker		•••		130	
3	Westport-					
		C			350	
	Collector and Examining Off	ficer	•••		350	
	Greymouth—		•••		350 350	
	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Off					
4	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger		 		350 180	
į	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Off Locker and Messenger Hokitika—	icer 			350	
5	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Off Bluff Harbour—	icer 			350 180 300	
<u>.</u>	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Off Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge	icer 			350 180	
i 5	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Off Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill—	icer 			350 180 300 250	
5	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor	icer icer 			350 180 300 250 400	
i 5	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe	icer icer 			350 180 300 250	
1. 5 6	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin	icer icer 			350 180 300 250 400 130	
1. 5 6	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin—	icer icer 			350 180 300 250 400 130 260	
1. 5 7	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector	icer icer 			350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325	
1. 5 7	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk	icer icer or ing Offic			350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390	
1. 5 6	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1	icer icer or ing Offic	 er		350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260	
1. 5 7	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £66	icer icer ir ing Offic	 er		350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390	
1. 5 7	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Examin	icer icer ir ing Offic	 er 	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260 175	
1. 5 7	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Examin 1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at	icer icer ir ing Offic	 er Officers: 1 at	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260	
1. 5 6	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Exa 1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at 2 Lockers at £180	icer icer ing Offic 100 0, 1 at £6 mining O	 er 	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260 175	
4 5 6 7 8	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Exa 1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at 2 Lockers at £180 6 Lockers (Writers) at £187	icer icer ing Offic 100 0, 1 at £6 mining O	 er Officers: 1 at	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260 175 1,270 360	
1. 5 7 8	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Exa 1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at 2 Lockers at £180 6 Lockers (Writers) at £187 Messenger at 7s. per day Port Chalmers—	icer icer ing Office 100 0, 1 at £6 £245, 1	 er Officers: 1 at	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260 175 1,270 360 1,122 128	
4 5 6 7	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Exa 1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at 2 Lockers at £180 6 Lockers (Writers) at £187	icer icer ing Office 100 0, 1 at £6 £245, 1	 er Officers: 1 at	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260 175 1,270 360 1,122	
4 5 6 7 8	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Exa 1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at 2 Lockers at £180 6 Lockers (Writers) at £187 Messenger at 7s. per day Port Chalmers— Tide Surveyor and Examinin Oamaru—	icer icer ing Office ing Office ing Officer	 er Officers: 1 at	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260 175 1,270 360 1,122 128	
8 3 7 9	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Exa 1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at 2 Lockers at £180 6 Lockers (Writers) at £187 Messenger at 7s. per day Port Chalmers— Tide Surveyor and Examinin Oamaru— Collector and Examining Offi	icer icer ing Office ing Office ing Officer	 er Officers: 1 at	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260 175 1,270 360 1,122 128	
3 3 7	Greymouth— Collector and Examining Offi Locker and Messenger Hokitika— Collector and Examining Offi Bluff Harbour— Officer in Charge Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor Clerk and Warehouse Keepe Landing Waiter and Examin Dunedin— Collector Landing Surveyor First Clerk 2 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £1 3 Cadets: 1 at £65, 1 at £65 5 Landing Waiters and Exa 1 at £270, 1 at £250, 1 at 2 Lockers at £180 6 Lockers (Writers) at £187 Messenger at 7s. per day Port Chalmers— Tide Surveyor and Examinin Oamaru—	icer icer ing Office 100 0, 1 at £i mining C £245, 1 7 g Officer	 er officers: 1 at at £230	 	350 180 300 250 400 130 260 550 325 390 260 175 1,270 360 1,122 128	